PHCENIX
CONTACT

Product Compliance Report (173 Items)

Created: April 18, 2023

As a result of our product testing (Status of legislation: April 18, 2023), PHOENIX CONTACT confirms that our products comply with the material restrictions
according to Directive 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2), including Delegated Directive 2015/863/EU. In addition, the products comply with the requirements of Annex XIV and
Annex XVII under Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006 (REACH Regulation) and SJ/T 11364-2014 (China RoHS).

An article-related China RoHS declaration table can be found in the download area for the respective article under "Manufacturer Declaration”. For all articles with
EFUP-E no China RoHS declaration table is issued and required.

The ecological footprint of the respective item, if already available, can be found in the download area under the document name "Product Environmental Footprint".

The cradle-to-gate approach has been used to calculate the values (including Climate Change in CO2e). Further detailed information on the product footprint can be
found accordingly in the document.
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Item Number

1706692

1706054

1706232

1706025

1706804

1706273

1706548

1706554

1706580

1706628

1706630

1706635

1706637

1706651

1706652

1706657

1706658

1706931

1706551

1706553

1706631

1706632

1706638

1706650

1706653

Item Description

MVSTBR 2,5/ 6-ST-5,08
BD2-ALM3

DMC 1,5/14-G1-3,5
P20THR R72

FMC 0,5/12-ST-2,54 C2

MDSTBYV 2,5/18-GF-5,08

MSTBT 2,5/ 4-ST-SET BK
5STK

MDSTB 2,5/ 4-G1-5,08 BK

PTDA 2,5/ 3-PH-5,0
RTGY38BD-69

PTDA 2,5/10-PH-5,0
RTGY7038NZ

MC 0,5/ 2-G-2,5 P26

SAMPLE MC 0,5/ 4-G-
2,54P20 THR

SAMPLE MC 0,5/ 4-G-2,54
SMD

SAMPLE MCV 0,5/ 6-G-
2,54P20THR

SAMPLE MC 0,5/ 6-G-2,54
SMD

MDSTB 2,5/ 4-G1-5,08
1CRBDNZSO

MDSTB 2,5/ 4-G1-5,08
2CRBDMBSO

MDSTB 2,5/ 4-G1-5,08
2CRBDMASO

MDSTB 2,5/ 4-G1-5,08
2CRBDO2SO

MCDN 1,5/ 4-G1-
3,5RNP2CPTHRR44

PTDA 2,5/ 9-PH-5,0
RTRZGY38BD

PTDA 2,5/ 8-PH-5,0
RTRZGY38BD

SAMPLE MCV 0,5/ 4-G-
2,54 SMD

SAMPLE MC 0,5/ 6-G-
2,54P20THR

SAMPLE MCV 0,5/ 6-G-
2,54 SMD

MDSTB 2,5/ 6-G1-5,08 BD-
ALM4SO

MDSTB 2,5/ 4-G1-5,08
2CRBDI3SO

Fulfills EU RoHS Substance
Requirements (Exemptions
as Far as Known)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (6(c))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

China RoHS Environment
Friendly Use Period (EFUP)

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

REACH Candidate
Substance Note (CAS/EC-
NO) & SCIP

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 70f6313a-dd87-40f9-
a339-b2628ba37620

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

EF3.0 Climate
Change (kg CO2e)

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/pcb-plug-mvstbr-25-6-st-508-bd2-alm3-1706692
/en-us/products/pcb-header-dmc-1514-g1-35-p20thr-r72-1706054
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-fmc-0512-st-254-c2-1706232
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstbv-2518-gf-508-1706025
/en-us/products/connector-set-mstbt-25-4-st-set-bk-5stk-1706804
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-25-4-g1-508-bk-1706273
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-ptda-25-3-ph-50-rtgy38bd-69-1706548
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-ptda-2510-ph-50-rtgy7038nz-1706554
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mc-05-2-g-25-p26-1706580
/en-us/products/pcb-header-sample-mc-05-4-g-254p20-thr-1706628
/en-us/products/pcb-header-sample-mc-05-4-g-254-smd-1706630
/en-us/products/pcb-header-sample-mcv-05-6-g-254p20thr-1706635
/en-us/products/pcb-header-sample-mc-05-6-g-254-smd-1706637
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-254-g1-508-bdnz-1cp-1706651
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-254-g1-508-bdnz-2cp-1706652
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-254-g1-508-bdnz-2cp-1706657
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-254-g1-508-bdnz-2cp-1706658
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mcdn-15-4-g1-35rnp2cpthrr44-1706931
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-ptda-25-9-ph-50-rtrzgy38bd-1706551
/en-us/products/pcb-plug-ptda-25-8-ph-50-rtrzgy38bd-1706553
/en-us/products/pcb-header-sample-mcv-05-4-g-254-smd-1706631
/en-us/products/pcb-header-sample-mc-05-6-g-254p20thr-1706632
/en-us/products/pcb-header-sample-mcv-05-6-g-254-smd-1706638
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-256-g1-508-bdnz-1706650
/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-254-g1-508-bdnz-2cp-1706653

1706656

1706251

1706264

1706277

1706170

1706183

1706196

1706206

1706219

1706222

1706235

1706248

1706947

1706950

1706358

1706701

1706714

1706727

1706730

1706167

1706361

1415556

1415560

1415562

MDSTB 2,5/ 4-G1-5,08

2CRBDCASO

IDC 0,3/10-3,81

IDC 0,3/11-3,81

IDC 0,3/12-3,81

IDC 0,3/ 2-3,81

IDC 0,3/ 3-3,81

IDC 0,3/ 4-3,81

IDC 0,3/ 5-3,81

IDC 0,3/ 6-3,81

IDC 0,3/ 7-3,81

IDC 0,3/ 8-3,81

IDC 0,3/ 9-3,81

MK4DS 1,5/ 2-5,08-BCD

MK4DS 1,5/ 3-5,08-BCD

MKDS 1,5/ 2-B-5,08 GNYE

ZFKDS 1,5-5,08

ZFKDS 1,5-W-5,08

ZFKDSA 1,5-7,62

ZFKDSA 1,5-W-7,62

ZFK3DSA 1,5-5,08-DS

MKDS 1,5/ 3-B-5,08 GNYE

SAC-4P-M 8MS/0,3-PVC/M
8FS

SAC-4P-M 8MS/3,0-PVC/M
8FS

SAC-4P-M 8MS/0,3-PVC/M
8FR

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: f0a97d87-148f-4cac-
b4ec-c77c7b3d1fca

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 6e7c7e16-7db8-
4d05-9af6-5cc5dcc033c3

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 9c15b272-8ca4-
4bb0-be2e-8bb61cOed38a

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/pcb-header-mdstb-254-g1-508-bdnz-2cp-1706656
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-0310-381-1706251
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-0311-381-1706264
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-0312-381-1706277
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-03-2-381-1706170
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-03-3-381-1706183
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-03-4-381-1706196
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-03-5-381-1706206
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-03-6-381-1706219
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-03-7-381-1706222
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-03-8-381-1706235
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-idc-03-9-381-1706248
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-mk4ds-15-2-508-bcd-1706947
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-mk4ds-15-3-508-bcd-1706950
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-mkds-15-2-b-508-gnye-1706358
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-zfkds-15-508-1706701
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-zfkds-15-w-508-1706714
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-zfkdsa-15-762-1706727
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-zfkdsa-15-w-762-1706730
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-zfk3dsa-15-508-ds-1706167
/en-us/products/printed-circuit-board-terminal-mkds-15-3-b-508-gnye-1706361
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8ms03-pvcm-8fs-1415556
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8ms30-pvcm-8fs-1415560
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8ms03-pvcm-8fr-1415562

1415576

1415579

1415580

1415583

1415584

1415607

1415669

1415670

1415673

1415674

1415757

1415878

1415880

1415953

1415883

1415885

SAC-4P-M 8MR/0,3-PVC/M
8FS

SAC-4P-M 8MR/3,0-PVC/M
8FS

SAC-4P-M 8MR/0,3-PVC/M
8FR

SAC-4P-M 8MR/3,0-PVC/M
8FR

VS-PPC/PL-IP20-94F-LI/5,0

VS-BU/C6-1P20-94F-L1/2,0

SAC-4P-M12MR/1,5-
PVC/M 8FR

SAC-4P-M12MR/3,0-
PVC/M 8FR

SAC-4P-M12MS/1,5-PVC/M
8FS

SAC-4P-M12MS/3,0-PVC/M
8FS

NBC-D5DM/2,5-920/D5DM
EO1

SAC-3P-M 8MS/ 0,6-PVC/M
8FS

SAC-3P-M 8MS/ 3,0-PVC/M
8FS

VS-BU/C6-PPC/ME-94F-
LI1/5,0

SAC-3P-M 8MR/1,5-PVC/M
8FS

VS-PPC/ME-PPC/ME-94F-
L1/5,0

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (6(c))

Yes (No Exemptions)

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

50 Years

Hazard Free

50 Years

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 9715455a-fc98-4ea2-
b2d6-a4bed180f841

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 3642ea20-2908-42f3-
9eel-21678b126030

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: a84bcece-9bc0-
4b92-862b-5427bc0c45f0

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: cd6c6291-cd76-443f-
8960-52c62ae5fade

6,6'-di-tert-butyl-2,2'-
methylenedi-p-cresol (CAS:
119-47-1)

SCIP: df434165-da3d-455a-
8722-e24ba8d422b0

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: b3998a0f-0f3c-4abb-
b5e8-254650ceafll

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 4879e715-2b3f-43e7-
a404-f2316edbc58e

6,6'-di-tert-butyl-2,2'-
methylenedi-p-cresol (CAS:
119-47-1)

SCIP: 15631927-87d1-
4b1b-a591-bd6359ae7e74

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: al5475ad-b97d-
4e55-9154-8b3583681a6¢c

6,6'-di-tert-butyl-2,2'-
methylenedi-p-cresol (CAS:
119-47-1)

SCIP: 488c6994-9e81-
4434-8ale-97b707990948

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8mr03-pvcm-8fs-1415576
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8mr30-pvcm-8fs-1415579
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8mr03-pvcm-8fr-1415580
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8mr30-pvcm-8fr-1415583
/en-us/products/data-cable-preassembled-vs-ppcpl-ip20-94f-li50-1415584
/en-us/products/data-cable-preassembled-vs-buc6-ip20-94f-li20-1415607
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m12mr15-pvcm-8fr-1415669
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m12mr30-pvcm-8fr-1415670
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m12ms15-pvcm-8fs-1415673
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m12ms30-pvcm-8fs-1415674
/en-us/products/cable-nbc-d5dm25-920d5dm-e01-1415757
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-3p-m-8ms-06-pvcm-8fs-1415878
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-3p-m-8ms-30-pvcm-8fs-1415880
/en-us/products/data-cable-preassembled-vs-buc6-ppcme-94f-li50-1415953
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-3p-m-8mr15-pvcm-8fs-1415883
/en-us/products/data-cable-preassembled-vs-ppcme-ppcme-94f-li50-1415885

1415903

1415002

1415008

1415012

1415013

1415026

1415027

1415030

1415031

1415544

1415545

1415548

1415549

1415552

1415554

1415589

SAC-3P-M 8MR/1,5-PVC/M

8FR-2L

SAC-3P-DTMS/10,0-PUR

SAC-4P- 3,0-PUR/DTFS

SAC-4P-DTMS/ 1,5-PUR

SAC-4P-DTMS/ 3,0-PUR

SAC-6P- 1,5-PUR/DTFS

SAC-6P- 3,0-PUR/DTFS

SAC-6P-DTMS/ 1,5-PUR

SAC-6P-DTMS/ 3,0-PUR

SAC-4P-M 8MS/5,0-PVC

SAC-4P-M 8MS/10,0-PVC

SAC-4P-M 8MR/5,0-PVC

SAC-4P-M 8MR/10,0-PVC

SAC-4P- 1,5-PVC/M 8FR

SAC-4P- 3,0-PVC/M 8FR

SAC-4P-M12MS/ 5,0-PVC

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (6(c))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

50 Years

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: fc8f155a-6747-4e5b-
ada5-7d3ad06bb120

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: d690d40f-b940-4a9e-
a39f-d2469alc34e0

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 6¢cef6701-732e-4524-
b4cc-6d4f5569a7fe

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: c6064eb5-270c-
49c¢8-8368-d32df0c8610e

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 7e73f4dd-2c2c-434f-
b38a-1cc624dfc042

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 72d3d1f8-b1b8-4745-
afc7-954d781fc126

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: e967fdc9-7fda-4c15-
9221-746d4a096f73

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 85e6876d-2809-43af-
aelc-alcel535a171

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: bbaal0c4-09dc-
4342-b02a-d44fc7783728

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 92a822d3-5cdc-
4925-9e34-cf163ef70355

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 6f6fa8b5-9267-46¢1-
abec-450bd9a68d87

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 60648d2e-b660-
44c2-a8d8-f93731fc3e85

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 05b29289-259b-
4a5e-bbb4-bc0d947a99fb

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-3p-m-8mr15-pvcm-8fr-2l-1415903
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-3p-dtms100-pur-1415002
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-30-purdtfs-1415008
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-dtms-15-pur-1415012
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-dtms-30-pur-1415013
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-6p-15-purdtfs-1415026
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-6p-30-purdtfs-1415027
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-6p-dtms-15-pur-1415030
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-6p-dtms-30-pur-1415031
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8ms50-pvc-1415544
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8ms100-pvc-1415545
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8mr50-pvc-1415548
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m-8mr100-pvc-1415549
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-15-pvcm-8fr-1415552
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-30-pvcm-8fr-1415554
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m12ms-50-pvc-1415589

1415590

1415608

1415593

1415594

1415605

1415675

1415676

1415679

1415680

1415683

1415684

1415687

1415688

1415691

1415693

1415597

1415076

1415115

1415092

1415018

1415107

1415108

1415111

1415113

1415117

1415125

SAC-4P-M12MS/10,0-PVC
SAC-4P-10,0-PVC/M12FR
SAC-4P-M12MR/5,0-PVC
SAC-4P-M12MR/10,0-PVC
SAC-4P-10,0-PVC/M12FS-
2L
SAC-5P-M12MS/1,5-PVC
SAC-5P-M12MS/3,0-PVC
SAC-5P-M12MR/1,5-PVC
SAC-5P-M12MR/3,0-PVC
SAC-5P- 1,5-PVC/M12FS
SAC-5P- 3,0-PVC/M12FS
SAC-5P- 3,0-PVC/M12FR
SAC-5P- 5,0-PVC/M12FR
SAC-5P- 3,0-PVC/M12FR-

3L

SAC-5P- 5,0-PVC/M12FR-
3L

SAC-4P- 3,0-PVC/M12FS-
2L

MBK 5/E

MBK 5/E BU

MBK 5 BU

MBK 5
G-ESIS-M16-S68L-PEPDS-
BK
G-ESIS-M20-S68L-PEPDS-
BK
G-ESIS-M40-M68L-PEPDS-
BK
G-ESIS-M63-L68L-PEPDS-
BK

G-ESIS-M20-S68L-PEPDS-
BL

G-ESIS-M20-S68N-
NEPDS-S

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (6(c))

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

Hazard Free

50 Years

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 57572c98-db2e-
4824-9e1f-47942d109a32

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m12ms100-pvc-1415590
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-100-pvcm12fr-1415608
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m12mr50-pvc-1415593
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-m12mr100-pvc-1415594
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-100-pvcm12fs-2l-1415605
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-m12ms15-pvc-1415675
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-m12ms30-pvc-1415676
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-m12mr15-pvc-1415679
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-m12mr30-pvc-1415680
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-15-pvcm12fs-1415683
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-30-pvcm12fs-1415684
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-30-pvcm12fr-1415687
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-50-pvcm12fr-1415688
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-30-pvcm12fr-3l-1415691
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-5p-50-pvcm12fr-3l-1415693
/en-us/products/sensoractuator-cable-sac-4p-30-pvcm12fs-2l-1415597
/en-us/products/miniature-terminal-block-mbk-5e-1415076
/en-us/products/miniature-terminal-block-mbk-5e-bu-1415115
/en-us/products/miniature-terminal-block-mbk-5-bu-1415092
/en-us/products/miniature-terminal-block-mbk-5-1415018
/en-us/products/full-screw-connection-g-esis-m16-s68l-pepds-bk-1415107
/en-us/products/full-screw-connection-g-esis-m20-s68l-pepds-bk-1415108
/en-us/products/full-screw-connection-g-esis-m40-m68l-pepds-bk-1415111
/en-us/products/full-screw-connection-g-esis-m63-l68l-pepds-bk-1415113
/en-us/products/full-screw-connection-g-esis-m20-s68l-pepds-bl-1415117
/en-us/products/full-screw-connection-g-esis-m20-s68n-nepds-s-1415125

1415163

1415179

0829637

0829657

0829235

0829415

0829457

0829618

0829681

0829016

0829511

0829586

0829640

0829693

0829168

0829226

0829507

0829619

0829182

0829213

0829667

0829727

0829236

0829459

0829508

0829513

0829594

G-ESISEC-M20-S68N-
NEPDS-S

G-INB-M20-S68N-PEPDS-
BK

UCT-TM 16 CUS
UCT-TMF 4 GN CUS
UCT1-TM 6 BU

ZB 3,5 CUS

ZBF 21,1:UNBEDRUCKT
UCT-TM 8 OG CUS
UCT-TMF 10 OG CUS
ZBF 29 CUS

UCT-TM 7,62 OG
UCT-TM 3,5 BU CUS
UCT-TM 16 YE CUS
UCT-TMF 16 CUS
UCT-TM 8 GN
UCT1-TM 5 RD
UCT-TM 3,5VT
UCT-TM 8 YE CUS
UCT-TM 16 BU
UCT-TMF 12 OG
UCT-TMF 6 OG CUS
UCT1-TMF 6 YE CUS
UCT1-TM 6 GN

ZBF 21,1 CUS
UCT-TM 3,5 BU
UCT-TM 7,62 BU

UCT-TM 4 GN CUS

Yes (6(c))

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

50 Years

Hazard Free

PHCENIX
CONTACT

Lead (CAS: 7439-92-1)

SCIP: 22d32485-5789-
46ee-bfe3-354472f0564f

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Not Calculated

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Page 7/ 9


/en-us/products/full-screw-connection-g-esisec-m20-s68n-nepds-s-1415163
/en-us/products/full-screw-connection-g-inb-m20-s68n-pepds-bk-1415179
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-16-cus-0829637
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-4-gn-cus-0829657
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct1-tm-6-bu-0829235
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-zb-35-cus-0829415
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-zbf-211unbedruckt-0829457
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-8-og-cus-0829618
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-10-og-cus-0829681
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-zbf-29-cus-0829016
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-762-og-0829511
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-35-bu-cus-0829586
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-16-ye-cus-0829640
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-16-cus-0829693
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-8-gn-0829168
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct1-tm-5-rd-0829226
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-35-vt-0829507
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-8-ye-cus-0829619
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-16-bu-0829182
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tmf-12-og-0829213
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-6-og-cus-0829667
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct1-tmf-6-ye-cus-0829727
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct1-tm-6-gn-0829236
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-zbf-211-cus-0829459
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-35-bu-0829508
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-762-bu-0829513
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-4-gn-cus-0829594

0829598

0829599

0829670

0829718

0829194

0829582

0829628

0829633

0829179

0829680

0829156

0829610

0829674

0829696

0829698

0829154

0829232

0829606

0829216

0829611

0829666

0829688

0829176

0829187

0829591

0829669

0829155

0829391

UCT-TM 5 YE CUS

UCT-TM 5 VT CUS

UCT-TMF 6 BU CUS

UCT1-TMF 5 CUS

UCT-TMF 6 RD

UCT-TM 3,5 RD CUS

UCT-TM 10 BU CUS

UCT-TM 12 YE CUS

UCT-TM 16 RD

UCT-TMF 10 RD CUS

UCT-TM 5 VT

UCT-TM 7,62 RD CUS

UCT-TMF 8 OG CUS

UCT-TMF 16 YE CUS

UCT-TMF 16 BU CUS

UCT-TM 5 RD

UCT1-TM 6 RD

UCT-TM 6 VT CUS

UCT-TMF 12 BU

UCT-TM 7,62 OG CUS

UCT-TMF 6 RD CUS

UCT-TMF 12 OG CUS

UCT-TM 12 VT

UCT-TMF 4 BU

UCT-TM 4 YE CUS

UCT-TMF 6 VT CUS

UCT-TM 5 OG

ZB 17:UNBEDRUCKT

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Contact Us

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated
Not Calculated

Not Calculated
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/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-5-ye-cus-0829598
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-5-vt-cus-0829599
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-6-bu-cus-0829670
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct1-tmf-5-cus-0829718
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tmf-6-rd-0829194
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-35-rd-cus-0829582
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-10-bu-cus-0829628
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-12-ye-cus-0829633
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-16-rd-0829179
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-10-rd-cus-0829680
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-5-vt-0829156
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-762-rd-cus-0829610
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-8-og-cus-0829674
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-16-ye-cus-0829696
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-16-bu-cus-0829698
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-5-rd-0829154
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct1-tm-6-rd-0829232
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-6-vt-cus-0829606
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tmf-12-bu-0829216
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-762-og-cus-0829611
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-6-rd-cus-0829666
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-12-og-cus-0829688
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-12-vt-0829176
mailto:us-productcompliance@phoenixcontact.com?Subject=Product%20Compliance%20Inquiry:%20Phoenix%20Contact%20(us)&body=Hello,%0A%0AI am inquiring about the compliance status of the following Phoenix Contact products: 0829176.%0A%0AComments:
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tmf-4-bu-0829187
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-4-ye-cus-0829591
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-6-vt-cus-0829669
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tm-5-og-0829155
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-zb-17unbedruckt-0829391

0829648

0829244

0829620

0829660

0829701

0829707

0829196

0829456

0829685

0829207

0829197

UCT-TMF 3,5 VT CUS

UCT1-TMF 6 RD

UCT-TM 8 VT CUS

UCT-TMF 5 OG CUS

UCT1-TM 5 RD CUS

UCT1-TM 6 RD CUS

UCT-TMF 6 VT

ZB 21,1:UNBEDRUCKT

UCT-TMF 10 GN CUS

UCT-TMF 10 YE

UCT-TMF 6 BU

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

Yes (No Exemptions)

PHCENIX
CONTACT

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

No substance above 0.1
wt%

No substance above 0.1
wit%

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

Not Calculated

In accordance with IEC 63000, the information contained in the report includes a supplier declaration on exemptions and can be used as evidence for the

preparation of technical documentation. PHOENIX CONTACT does not use any of the substances listed in Annex XVII of the REACH Regulation in its products in

concentrations exceeding the limits falling within the scope of the Regulation. In order to ensure a high level of product safety to our customers, as well as to comply

with legal requirements, we have reviewed the implementation of the REACH Regulation in accordance with the current candidate list, including the substances

from Annex XIV. According to Article 33 of the REACH Regulation, Phoenix Contact is obliged to provide information on products containing candidate substances

above a mass fraction of 0.1%. All information is based on our current knowledge and information provided by our suppliers and service providers.
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/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-35-vt-cus-0829648
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct1-tmf-6-rd-0829244
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tm-8-vt-cus-0829620
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-5-og-cus-0829660
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct1-tm-5-rd-cus-0829701
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct1-tm-6-rd-cus-0829707
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tmf-6-vt-0829196
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-zb-211unbedruckt-0829456
/en-us/products/labeled-terminal-marker-uct-tmf-10-gn-cus-0829685
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tmf-10-ye-0829207
/en-us/products/terminal-marking-uct-tmf-6-bu-0829197

